19” Wall Mount Open Frame
19” Wall Mount Open Frame
2
19” Wall Mount Open Frame
Load Capacity: 30 kgs.
U Height: 7U, 9U, 12U, 16U and 21U
RAL 7035 Light Grey

XD
XH
 m
m
Pa
lle
t W
eig
ht
 kg
s
LN-WF07U1930-CC 07U Open Frame Wall Mount Cabinet
(Depth Adjustable)  540x300x362 7U 355 362 540 19" 300 - 1 605x120x75 3,8 3,9 75 680x680x1280 302
LN-WF09U1930-CC 09U Open Frame Wall Mount Cabinet
(Depth Adjustable) 540x300x452 9U 445 452 540 19" 300 - 1 605x120x75 3,9 4 75 680x680x1280 310
LN-WF12U1930-CC 12U Open Frame Wall Mount Cabinet
(Depth Adjustable) 540x300x585 12U 578 585 540 19" 300 - 1 605x120x75 4,2 4,3 75 680x680x1280 332
LN-WF16U1930-CC 16U Open Frame Wall Mount Cabinet
(Depth Adjustable) 540x300x763 16U 756 763 540 19" 300 - 1 1010x120x75 4,7 4,8 75 680x1050x1280 365
LN-WF21U1930-CC 21U Open Frame Wall Mount Cabinet
(Depth Adjustable) 540x300x985 21U 978 985 540 19" 300 - 1 1010x120x75 5,1 5,2 75 680x1050x1280 405
*CC= Color codification, replace CC with BL for Black RAL 9005 Color and replace CC with LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 Color. Standard color is Light Grey RAL 7035 if not
defined LG coded version will be shipped.
19” Wall Mount Open Frame

XD
XH
 m
m
Pa
lle
t W
eig
ht
 kg
s
LN-WF07U1930-CC-TRR 07U Open Frame Wall Mount Cabinet
(Depth Adjustable) Threaded for M5 Screw 540x300x362 7U 355 362 540 19" 300 - 1 605x120x75 3,8 3,9 75 680x680x1280 302
LN-WF09U1930-CC-TRR 09U Open Frame Wall Mount Cabinet
(Depth Adjustable) Threaded for M5 Screw 540x300x452 9U 445 452 540 19" 300 - 1 605x120x75 3,9 4 75 680x680x1280 310
LN-WF12U1930-CC-TRR 12U Open Frame Wall Mount Cabinet
(Depth Adjustable) Threaded for M5 Screw 540x300x585 12U 578 585 540 19" 300 - 1 605x120x75 4,2 4,3 75 680x680x1280 332
LN-WF16U1930-CC-TRR 16U Open Frame Wall Mount Cabinet
(Depth Adjustable) Threaded for M5 Screw 540x300x763 16U 756 763 540 19" 300 - 1 1010x120x75 4,7 4,8 75 680x1050x1280 365
LN-WF21U1930-CC-TRR 21U Open Frame Wall Mount Cabinet
(Depth Adjustable) Threaded for M5 Screw 540x300x985 21U 978 985 540 19" 300 - 1 1010x120x75 5,1 5,2 75 680x1050x1280 405
*CC= Color codification, replace CC with BL for Black RAL 9005 Color and replace CC with LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 Color.
 Standard color is Light Grey RAL 7035 if not defined LG coded version will be shipped.
**TRR: Means the 19’’ rails are threaded rack rails for M5 screw, no need of M6 cage nuts anymore.